
Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS

Prg. Code: 039      Programme: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      SchemeID: 410392018001      Sem./Annual: FOURTH SEMESTER

S. No. PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY

Type KindExam Mode Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

1 039202 MS202 PROJECT DISSERTATION 6 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 40 60 100 40

2 039204 MS204 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND APPLICATIONS 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

3 039206 MS206 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

4 039208 MS208 CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY, HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

5 039210 MS210 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

6 039212 MS212 RETAIL  MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

7 039214 MS214 ADVERTISING AND BRAND MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

8 039216 MS216 INTERNET MARKETING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

9 039218 MS218 BUSINESS MARKETING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

10 039220 MS220 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

11 039222 MS222 MERGERS, ACQUISITIONS AND CORP[ORATE RESTRUCTURING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

12 039224 MS224 FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

13 039226 MS226 BEHAVIORAL FINANCE 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

14 039228 MS228 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

15 039230 MS230 ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

16 039232 MS232 TEAM  BUILDING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

17 039234 MS234 BEHAVIOUR TESTING & COUNSELING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

18 039236 MS236 DIGITALIZATION AND E-GOVERNANCE 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

19 039238 MS238 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMNET 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

20 039240 MS240 WEB TECHNOLOGIES 2 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

21 039242 MS242 KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

22 039244 MS244 GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS AND STRATEGIC ALLIANCE 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

23 039246 MS246 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT FOR INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

24 039248 MS248 MANAGING DIVERSITY 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

25 039250 MS250 GLOBAL STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

26 039252 MS252 WEB TECHNOLOGIES LAB. 1 PRACTICAL UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 40 60 100 40

27 039254 MS254 SUPPLY CHAIN ANALYTICS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40
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SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS

Prg. Code: 039      Programme: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      SchemeID: 410392021001      Sem./Annual: FOURTH SEMESTER

S. No. PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY

Type KindExam Mode Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

1 039202 MS 202 PROJECT DISSERTATION 6 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 40 60 100 40

2 039204 MS 204 CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY,HUMAN VALUES & ETHICS 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

3 039206 MS 206 ADVERTISING & BRAND MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

4 039208 MS 208 DIGITAL & SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

5 039210 MS 210 MARKETING ANALYTICS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

6 039212 MS 212 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

7 039214 MS 214 MERGERS,ACQUISITIONS AND CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

8 039216 MS 216 FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

9 039218 MS 218 BEHAVIORAL FINANCE 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

10 039220 MS 220 FINTECH 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

11 039222 MS 222 MANAGING ORGANIZATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

12 039224 MS 224 LEADERSHIP AND TEAMWORK IN BLENDED ORGANIZATIONS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

13 039226 MS 226 PEOPLE ANALYTICS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

14 039228 MS 228 MANAGING DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

15 039230 MS 230 ADVANCED BUSINESS ANALYTICS & PREDICTIVE MODELLING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

16 039232 MS 232 INFORMATION SECURITY 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

17 039234 MS 234 DATA MODELLING WITH PYTHON 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

18 039236 MS 236 BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND APPLICATIONS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

19 039238 MS 238 GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

20 039240 MS 240 WTO AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

21 039242 MS 242 INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE & CROSS CULTURAL MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

22 039244 MS 244 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

23 039246 MS 246 BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

24 039248 MS 248 ADVANCED BUSINESS ANALYTICS & PREDICTIVE MODELLING 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

25 039250 MS 250 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40

26 039252 MS 252 SUPPLY CHAIN ANALYTICS 3 THEORY UES ELECTIVE DROPPABLE 25 75 100 40
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Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

30

80 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

19

73 (A)

54

MS 214 (3)

22

63 (B+)

41

MS 220 (3)

21

52 (B)

31

MS 250 (3)

16

62 (B+)

46

MS 252 (3)

17

75 (A+)

58

00118403921
SAKSHI VERMA
SID: 410000036048
SchemeID: 410392021001

1398

21

MS 202 (6)

35

88 (A+)

53

MS 204 (3)

20

45 (C)

25

MS 234 (3)

18

64 (B+)

46

MS 236 (3)

23

64 (B+)

41

MS 250 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

MS 252 (3)

17

59 (B+)

42

00218403921
YOGESH SINGH
SID: 410000036049
SchemeID: 410392021001

1399

21

MS 202 (6)

37

89 (A+)

52

MS 204 (3)

23

75 (A+)

52

MS 214 (3)

21

70 (A)

49

MS 216 (3)

22

84 (A+)

62

MS 248 (3)

20

69 (A)

49

MS 252 (3)

23

75 (A+)

52

00318403921
SUDIPA BISWAS
SID: 410000036050
SchemeID: 410392021001

1400

21

MS 202 (6)

34

84 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

19

66 (A)

47

MS 214 (3)

21

63 (B+)

42

MS 220 (3)

21

65 (A)

44

MS 250 (3)

17

64 (B+)

47

MS 252 (3)

18

72 (A)

54

00418403921
SHIVANI CHOUDHARY
SID: 410000036051
SchemeID: 410392021001

1401

21

MS 202 (6)

32

84 (A+)

52

MS 204 (3)

24

92 (O)

68

MS 208 (3)

19

79 (A+)

60

MS 212 (3)

21

77 (A+)

56

MS 222 (3)

17

74 (A)

57

MS 224 (3)

21

83 (A+)

62

00518403921
TANYA CHAUHAN
SID: 410000036052
SchemeID: 410392021001

1402

21

MS 202 (6)

32

82 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

13

77 (A+)

64

MS 206 (3)

14

75 (A+)

61

MS 212 (3)

19

73 (A)

54

MS 250 (3)

18

75 (A+)

57

MS 252 (3)

20

79 (A+)

59

00618403921
ABHISHEK KHARTA
SID: 410000036053
SchemeID: 410392021001

1403

21

MS 202 (6)

20

45 (C)

25

MS 204 (3)

13

54 (B)

41

MS 208 (3)

18

67 (A)

49

MS 212 (3)

17

67 (A)

50

MS 222 (3)

13

60 (B+)

47

MS 224 (3)

20

73 (A)

53

00718403921
ASTHA KASHYAP
SID: 410000036054
SchemeID: 410392021001

1404

21

MS 202 (6)

30

83 (A+)

53

MS 204 (3)

21

70 (A)

49

MS 222 (3)

11

69 (A)

58

MS 224 (3)

22

79 (A+)

57

MS 234 (3)

23

66 (A)

43

MS 236 (3)

22

68 (A)

46

00818403921
SAKSHI KANDWAL
SID: 410000036055
SchemeID: 410392021001

1405

21

MS 202 (6)

32

83 (A+)

51

MS 204 (3)

23

88 (A+)

65

MS 208 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

MS 212 (3)

19

75 (A+)

56

MS 214 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

MS 220 (3)

23

68 (A)

45

00918403921
VISHAL SINGH
SID: 410000036056
SchemeID: 410392021001

1406

21

MS 202 (6)

35

86 (A+)

51

MS 204 (3)

18

85 (A+)

67

MS 206 (3)

23

85 (A+)

62

MS 208 (3)

21

82 (A+)

61

MS 214 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

MS 216 (3)

19

75 (A+)

56

01018403921
KUMARI SANGITA
SID: 410000036057
SchemeID: 410392021001

1407

21

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to Printed On: 22-Aug-2023 Page No.: 181
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Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

33

88 (A+)

55

MS 204 (3)

21

84 (A+)

63

MS 206 (3)

16

66 (A)

50

MS 210 (3)

17

80 (A+)

63

MS 214 (3)

20

64 (B+)

44

MS 220 (3)

17

64 (B+)

47

01118403921
LOKESH SHARMA
SID: 410000036058
SchemeID: 410392021001

1408

21

MS 202 (6)

32

88 (A+)

56

MS 204 (3)

23

89 (A+)

66

MS 206 (3)

22

86 (A+)

64

MS 208 (3)

21

87 (A+)

66

MS 222 (3)

22

87 (A+)

65

MS 224 (3)

23

88 (A+)

65

01218403921
ALKA KUMARI
SID: 410000036059
SchemeID: 410392021001

1409

21

MS 202 (6)

20

77 (A+)

57

MS 204 (3)

16

57 (B+)

41

MS 206 (3)

15

60 (B+)

45

MS 212 (3)

17

59 (B+)

42

MS 250 (3)

15

59 (B+)

44

MS 252 (3)

19

65 (A)

46

01318403921
HRITIK KUMAR
SID: 410000036060
SchemeID: 410392021001

1410

21

MS 202 (6)

32

87 (A+)

55

MS 204 (3)

21

73 (A)

52

MS 206 (3)

20

77 (A+)

57

MS 210 (3)

20

81 (A+)

61

MS 250 (3)

17

75 (A+)

58

MS 252 (3)

21

71 (A)

50

01418403921
SANGEETA CHAGETHA
SID: 410000036061
SchemeID: 410392021001

1411

21

MS 202 (6)

32

86 (A+)

54

MS 204 (3)

20

89 (A+)

69

MS 206 (3)

21

85 (A+)

64

MS 212 (3)

21

77 (A+)

56

MS 222 (3)

18

82 (A+)

64

MS 224 (3)

22

86 (A+)

64

01518403921
SAKSHI
SID: 410000036062
SchemeID: 410392021001

1412

21

MS 202 (6)

27

62 (B+)

35

MS 204 (3)

19

50 (B)

31

MS 208 (3)

17

80 (A+)

63

MS 212 (3)

18

74 (A)

56

MS 250 (3)

15

69 (A)

54

MS 252 (3)

17

75 (A+)

58

01618403921
PRASHANT SINGH SIKARWAR
SID: 410000036063
SchemeID: 410392021001

1413

21

MS 202 (6)

30

78 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

22

56 (B+)

34

MS 206 (3)

22

71 (A)

49

MS 208 (3)

20

72 (A)

52

MS 250 (3)

19

76 (A+)

57

MS 252 (3)

18

74 (A)

56

01718403921
JASWANT SINGH MEHTA
SID: 410000035934
SchemeID: 410392021001

1414

21

MS 202 (6)

38

96 (O)

58

MS 204 (3)

21

61 (B+)

40

MS 208 (3)

23

82 (A+)

59

MS 210 (3)

22

83 (A+)

61

MS 248 (3)

21

79 (A+)

58

MS 252 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

01818403921
HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH
SID: 410000035935
SchemeID: 410392021001

1415

21

MS 202 (6)

20

76 (A+)

56

MS 204 (3)

17

67 (A)

50

MS 222 (3)

13

68 (A)

55

MS 224 (3)

20

79 (A+)

59

MS 250 (3)

19

74 (A)

55

MS 252 (3)

18

70 (A)

52

01918403921
DEEPANSHU GOLLEY
SID: 410000035936
SchemeID: 410392021001

1416

21

MS 202 (6)

34

89 (A+)

55

MS 204 (3)

16

72 (A)

56

MS 206 (3)

20

75 (A+)

55

MS 212 (3)

18

72 (A)

54

MS 250 (3)

18

68 (A)

50

MS 252 (3)

19

79 (A+)

60

02018403921
MANVENDRA SINGH BHADOURIA
SID: 410000035937
SchemeID: 410392021001

1417

21

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to Printed On: 22-Aug-2023 Page No.: 182
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LEGEND
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*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

26

84 (A+)

58

MS 204 (3)

14

58 (B+)

44

MS 208 (3)

20

67 (A)

47

MS 210 (3)

21

81 (A+)

60

MS 230 (3)

20

74 (A)

54

MS 234 (3)

23

78 (A+)

55

02118403921
GAURAV TIWARI
SID: 410000035938
SchemeID: 410392021001

1418

21

MS 202 (6)

31

87 (A+)

56

MS 204 (3)

22

77 (A+)

55

MS 222 (3)

12

75 (A+)

63

MS 224 (3)

20

83 (A+)

63

MS 250 (3)

19

71 (A)

52

MS 252 (3)

23

73 (A)

50

02218403921
PRITY KUMARI
SID: 410000035939
SchemeID: 410392021001

1419

21

MS 202 (6)

31

81 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

18

78 (A+)

60

MS 210 (3)

19

79 (A+)

60

MS 212 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

MS 214 (3)

19

51 (B)

32

MS 220 (3)

20

62 (B+)

42

02318403921
TANU SINGH
SID: 410000035940
SchemeID: 410392021001

1420

21

MS 202 (6)

32

89 (A+)

57

MS 204 (3)

23

76 (A+)

53

MS 206 (3)

22

79 (A+)

57

MS 212 (3)

18

71 (A)

53

MS 250 (3)

20

75 (A+)

55

MS 252 (3)

16

68 (A)

52

02418403921
SAHIL KUMAR
SID: 410000035941
SchemeID: 410392021001

1421

21

MS 202 (6)

34

84 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

20

70 (A)

50

MS 206 (3)

20

79 (A+)

59

MS 208 (3)

18

72 (A)

54

MS 222 (3)

19

74 (A)

55

MS 224 (3)

20

83 (A+)

63

02518403921
MANJU SHAHI
SID: 410000035942
SchemeID: 410392021001

1422

21

MS 202 (6)

37

94 (O)

57

MS 204 (3)

22

79 (A+)

57

MS 208 (3)

22

88 (A+)

66

MS 212 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

MS 214 (3)

21

62 (B+)

41

MS 220 (3)

20

72 (A)

52

02618403921
SHIKHA SHARMA
SID: 410000035943
SchemeID: 410392021001

1423

21

MS 202 (6)

30

88 (A+)

58

MS 204 (3)

24

79 (A+)

55

MS 208 (3)

20

77 (A+)

57

MS 212 (3)

21

78 (A+)

57

MS 250 (3)

20

70 (A)

50

MS 252 (3)

21

79 (A+)

58

02718403921
SAURABH KUMAR TIWARI
SID: 410000035944
SchemeID: 410392021001

1424

21

MS 202 (6)

30

84 (A+)

54

MS 204 (3)

21

78 (A+)

57

MS 208 (3)

19

77 (A+)

58

MS 212 (3)

20

79 (A+)

59

MS 222 (3)

12

68 (A)

56

MS 224 (3)

19

68 (A)

49

02818403921
SATYAVEER SINGH
SID: 410000035945
SchemeID: 410392021001

1425

21

MS 202 (6)

20

73 (A)

53

MS 204 (3)

23

83 (A+)

60

MS 208 (3)

19

82 (A+)

63

MS 212 (3)

18

78 (A+)

60

MS 222 (3)

13

77 (A+)

64

MS 224 (3)

21

88 (A+)

67

02918403921
SONAM
SID: 410000035946
SchemeID: 410392021001

1426

21

MS 202 (6)

33

73 (A)

40

MS 204 (3)

17

72 (A)

55

MS 206 (3)

17

79 (A+)

62

MS 210 (3)

21

83 (A+)

62

MS 230 (3)

19

70 (A)

51

MS 234 (3)

21

74 (A)

53

03018403921
DEEPAK YADAV
SID: 410000035947
SchemeID: 410392021001

1427

21

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to Printed On: 22-Aug-2023 Page No.: 183
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Total (Grade**)

LEGEND
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Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

33

81 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

19

68 (A)

49

MS 206 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

MS 212 (3)

20

86 (A+)

66

MS 222 (3)

20

88 (A+)

68

MS 224 (3)

22

83 (A+)

61

03118403921
ANAGHA KANNAN
SID: 410000035948
SchemeID: 410392021001

1428

21

MS 202 (6)

20

60 (B+)

40

MS 204 (3)

20

60 (B+)

40

MS 206 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

MS 208 (3)

19

69 (A)

50

MS 222 (3)

16

47 (C)

31

MS 224 (3)

20

75 (A+)

55

03218403921
TANYA PANDEY
SID: 410000035949
SchemeID: 410392021001

1429

21

MS 202 (6)

25

65 (A)

40

MS 204 (3)

17

76 (A+)

59

MS 206 (3)

20

82 (A+)

62

MS 208 (3)

21

77 (A+)

56

MS 214 (3)

21

58 (B+)

37

MS 216 (3)

21

83 (A+)

62

03318403921
AMIT KUMAR PANDIT
SID: 410000035950
SchemeID: 410392021001

1430

21

MS 202 (6)

30

74 (A)

44

MS 204 (3)

20

73 (A)

53

MS 208 (3)

22

78 (A+)

56

MS 212 (3)

19

62 (B+)

43

MS 214 (3)

22

62 (B+)

40

MS 220 (3)

20

61 (B+)

41

03418403921
RAVI KUMAR
SID: 410000035951
SchemeID: 410392021001

1431

21

MS 202 (6)

36

85 (A+)

49

MS 204 (3)

22

69 (A)

47

MS 210 (3)

23

83 (A+)

60

MS 212 (3)

22

76 (A+)

54

MS 234 (3)

22

78 (A+)

56

MS 236 (3)

22

83 (A+)

61

03518403921
LAXMI
SID: 410000035952
SchemeID: 410392021001

1432

21

MS 202 (6)

27

81 (A+)

54

MS 204 (3)

16

52 (B)

36

MS 208 (3)

21

78 (A+)

57

MS 212 (3)

18

64 (B+)

46

MS 222 (3)

11

59 (B+)

48

MS 224 (3)

19

72 (A)

53

03618403921
PRADEEP SINGH
SID: 410000035953
SchemeID: 410392021001

1433

21

MS 202 (6)

27

67 (A)

40

MS 204 (3)

22

54 (B)

32

MS 206 (3)

23

84 (A+)

61

MS 210 (3)

22

83 (A+)

61

MS 238 (3)

23

77 (A+)

54

MS 244 (3)

23

50 (B)

27

03718403921
SONALI DHYANI
SID: 410000035954
SchemeID: 410392021001

1434

21

MS 202 (6)

19

59 (B+)

40

MS 204 (3)

21

59 (B+)

38

MS 206 (3)

22

87 (A+)

65

MS 210 (3)

21

67 (A)

46

MS 214 (3)

20

73 (A)

53

MS 220 (3)

21

67 (A)

46

03818403921
SONALI RAGHAV
SID: 410000035955
SchemeID: 410392021001

1435

21

MS 202 (6)

32

70 (A)

38

MS 204 (3)

19

55 (B+)

36

MS 208 (3)

20

75 (A+)

55

MS 212 (3)

20

65 (A)

45

MS 234 (3)

20

77 (A+)

57

MS 236 (3)

21

81 (A+)

60

03918403921
ANKUR BHATT
SID: 410000035956
SchemeID: 410392021001

1436

21

MS 202 (6)

31

71 (A)

40

MS 204 (3)

20

60 (B+)

40

MS 214 (3)

20

65 (A)

45

MS 220 (3)

18

66 (A)

48

MS 250 (3)

18

75 (A+)

57

MS 252 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

04118403921
ROHIT KUMAR
SID: 410000035958
SchemeID: 410392021001

1437

21

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to Printed On: 22-Aug-2023 Page No.: 184



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

25

65 (A)

40

MS 204 (3)

17

50 (B)

33

MS 214 (3)

19

58 (B+)

39

MS 220 (3)

14

54 (B)

40

MS 250 (3)

16

69 (A)

53

MS 252 (3)

17

67 (A)

50

04218403921
HOSHIAR SINGH
SID: 410000035959
SchemeID: 410392021001

1438

21

MS 202 (6)

34

72 (A)

38

MS 204 (3)

21

60 (B+)

39

MS 206 (3)

21

91 (O)

70

MS 208 (3)

22

87 (A+)

65

MS 222 (3)

22

91 (O)

69

MS 224 (3)

22

87 (A+)

65

04318403921
NEHA DNYANESHWAR SHINDE
SID: 410000035960
SchemeID: 410392021001

1439

21

MS 202 (6)

34

89 (A+)

55

MS 204 (3)

23

71 (A)

48

MS 208 (3)

19

84 (A+)

65

MS 212 (3)

22

84 (A+)

62

MS 214 (3)

21

65 (A)

44

MS 220 (3)

23

75 (A+)

52

04418403921
T CHETAN KUMAR
SID: 410000035961
SchemeID: 410392021001

1440

21

MS 202 (6)

20

65 (A)

45

MS 204 (3)

18

59 (B+)

41

MS 206 (3)

21

85 (A+)

64

MS 208 (3)

19

73 (A)

54

MS 250 (3)

20

65 (A)

45

MS 252 (3)

18

74 (A)

56

04518403921
DEEPAK DHAMI
SID: 410000035962
SchemeID: 410392021001

1441

21

MS 202 (6)

32

77 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

22

74 (A)

52

MS 206 (3)

20

64 (B+)

44

MS 208 (3)

22

83 (A+)

61

MS 234 (3)

19

72 (A)

53

MS 236 (3)

23

81 (A+)

58

04618403921
RASHI GUPTA
SID: 410000035963
SchemeID: 410392021001

1442

21

MS 202 (6)

20

68 (A)

48

MS 204 (3)

16

46 (C)

30

MS 222 (3)

11

60 (B+)

49

MS 224 (3)

19

80 (A+)

61

MS 250 (3)

14

60 (B+)

46

MS 252 (3)

12

63 (B+)

51

04718403921
RATANDEEP
SID: 410000035964
SchemeID: 410392021001

1443

21

MS 202 (6)

33

78 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

17

79 (A+)

62

MS 214 (3)

19

61 (B+)

42

MS 220 (3)

20

68 (A)

48

MS 250 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

MS 252 (3)

18

78 (A+)

60

04818403921
ABHILASH MEHTA
SID: 410000035965
SchemeID: 410392021001

1444

21

MS 202 (6)

35

85 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

15

83 (A+)

68

MS 206 (3)

23

68 (A)

45

MS 208 (3)

23

89 (A+)

66

MS 222 (3)

20

82 (A+)

62

MS 224 (3)

20

86 (A+)

66

05018403921
JAGRUTI JAGDISH SAWANT
SID: 410000035967
SchemeID: 410392021001

1445

21

MS 202 (6)

36

84 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

22

87 (A+)

65

MS 208 (3)

22

87 (A+)

65

MS 212 (3)

21

85 (A+)

64

MS 222 (3)

20

81 (A+)

61

MS 224 (3)

22

90 (O)

68

05118403921
KUMARI NIKHA
SID: 410000035968
SchemeID: 410392021001

1446

21

MS 202 (6)

30

80 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

20

51 (B)

31

MS 210 (3)

19

66 (A)

47

MS 212 (3)

21

66 (A)

45

MS 248 (3)

18

64 (B+)

46

MS 252 (3)

17

62 (B+)

45

05218403921
SURAJ KUMAR
SID: 410000036005
SchemeID: 410392021001

1447

21

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to Printed On: 22-Aug-2023 Page No.: 185



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

35

85 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

17

53 (B)

36

MS 230 (3)

23

79 (A+)

56

MS 234 (3)

24

83 (A+)

59

MS 250 (3)

19

73 (A)

54

MS 252 (3)

17

67 (A)

50

05318403921
AMIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA
SID: 410000036006
SchemeID: 410392021001

1448

21

MS 202 (6)

32

82 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

16

59 (B+)

43

MS 208 (3)

19

79 (A+)

60

MS 210 (3)

17

63 (B+)

46

MS 214 (3)

21

63 (B+)

42

MS 220 (3)

20

57 (B+)

37

05418403921
MOHIT
SID: 410000036007
SchemeID: 410392021001

1449

21

MS 202 (6)

27

77 (A+)

50

MS 204 (3)

21

55 (B+)

34

MS 208 (3)

20

74 (A)

54

MS 212 (3)

18

64 (B+)

46

MS 250 (3)

16

66 (A)

50

MS 252 (3)

18

63 (B+)

45

05518403921
SHUBHAM SINGH
SID: 410000036008
SchemeID: 410392021001

1450

21

MS 202 (6)

30

76 (A+)

46

MS 204 (3)

24

59 (B+)

35

MS 208 (3)

18

81 (A+)

63

MS 212 (3)

13

55 (B+)

42

MS 250 (3)

15

61 (B+)

46

MS 252 (3)

18

72 (A)

54

05618403921
RISHI KUMAR
SID: 410000036009
SchemeID: 410392021001

1451

21

MS 202 (6)

33

82 (A+)

49

MS 204 (3)

20

69 (A)

49

MS 208 (3)

21

85 (A+)

64

MS 212 (3)

23

73 (A)

50

MS 234 (3)

23

81 (A+)

58

MS 236 (3)

22

88 (A+)

66

05718403921
ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA
SID: 410000036010
SchemeID: 410392021001

1452

21

MS 202 (6)

35

83 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

24

81 (A+)

57

MS 208 (3)

24

91 (O)

67

MS 210 (3)

22

72 (A)

50

MS 234 (3)

24

82 (A+)

58

MS 236 (3)

24

89 (A+)

65

05818403921
ANCHAL DEVI
SID: 410000036011
SchemeID: 410392021001

1453

21

MS 202 (6)

33

78 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

18

66 (A)

48

MS 214 (3)

21

67 (A)

46

MS 220 (3)

21

57 (B+)

36

MS 238 (3)

23

74 (A)

51

MS 244 (3)

23

56 (B+)

33

05918403921
ANJANI PRIYADARSHANI
SID: 410000036012
SchemeID: 410392021001

1454

21

MS 202 (6)

37

82 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

20

86 (A+)

66

MS 208 (3)

23

80 (A+)

57

MS 212 (3)

20

73 (A)

53

MS 222 (3)

16

71 (A)

55

MS 224 (3)

20

82 (A+)

62

06018403921
SURAJ SHARMA
SID: 410000036013
SchemeID: 410392021001

1455

21

MS 202 (6)

34

81 (A+)

47

MS 204 (3)

19

63 (B+)

44

MS 206 (3)

21

62 (B+)

41

MS 208 (3)

19

76 (A+)

57

MS 222 (3)

19

70 (A)

51

MS 224 (3)

20

77 (A+)

57

06118403921
KAVITA KUMARI
SID: 410000036014
SchemeID: 410392021001

1456

21

MS 202 (6)

32

84 (A+)

52

MS 204 (3)

22

71 (A)

49

MS 214 (3)

21

68 (A)

47

MS 220 (3)

22

65 (A)

43

MS 222 (3)

22

77 (A+)

55

MS 224 (3)

20

67 (A)

47

06218403921
MANISHA BAGHEL
SID: 410000036015
SchemeID: 410392021001

1457

21

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to Printed On: 22-Aug-2023 Page No.: 186



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

30

78 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

22

66 (A)

44

MS 206 (3)

21

60 (B+)

39

MS 212 (3)

20

73 (A)

53

MS 250 (3)

20

68 (A)

48

MS 252 (3)

19

73 (A)

54

06318403921
SUSHEELA
SID: 410000036016
SchemeID: 410392021001

1458

21

MS 202 (6)

34

81 (A+)

47

MS 204 (3)

22

65 (A)

43

MS 208 (3)

21

84 (A+)

63

MS 212 (3)

21

77 (A+)

56

MS 214 (3)

19

63 (B+)

44

MS 220 (3)

21

66 (A)

45

06418403921
RAHUL SHARMA
SID: 410000036017
SchemeID: 410392021001

1459

21

MS 202 (6)

32

80 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

17

56 (B+)

39

MS 214 (3)

20

65 (A)

45

MS 220 (3)

16

56 (B+)

40

MS 222 (3)

13

65 (A)

52

MS 224 (3)

20

74 (A)

54

06518403921
ATUL KUMAR
SID: 410000036018
SchemeID: 410392021001

1460

21

MS 202 (6)

27

74 (A)

47

MS 204 (3)

20

52 (B)

32

MS 206 (3)

14

53 (B)

39

MS 212 (3)

19

68 (A)

49

MS 250 (3)

17

67 (A)

50

MS 252 (3)

19

69 (A)

50

06618403921
ABHISHEK SHAKYA
SID: 410000036019
SchemeID: 410392021001

1461

21

MS 202 (6)

34

83 (A+)

49

MS 204 (3)

23

73 (A)

50

MS 208 (3)

20

89 (A+)

69

MS 212 (3)

19

82 (A+)

63

MS 222 (3)

22

86 (A+)

64

MS 224 (3)

24

88 (A+)

64

06718403921
RUCHI KUMARI
SID: 410000036020
SchemeID: 410392021001

1462

21

MS 202 (6)

30

81 (A+)

51

MS 204 (3)

17

51 (B)

34

MS 208 (3)

19

76 (A+)

57

MS 210 (3)

19

68 (A)

49

MS 214 (3)

22

69 (A)

47

MS 220 (3)

23

68 (A)

45

06818403921
AMBIKA YADAV
SID: 410000036021
SchemeID: 410392021001

1463

21

MS 202 (6)

27

79 (A+)

52

MS 204 (3)

22

55 (B+)

33

MS 230 (3)

19

71 (A)

52

MS 234 (3)

23

79 (A+)

56

MS 250 (3)

17

68 (A)

51

MS 252 (3)

19

72 (A)

53

06918403921
ABHISHEK TIWARI
SID: 410000036022
SchemeID: 410392021001

1464

21

MS 202 (6)

30

77 (A+)

47

MS 204 (3)

20

62 (B+)

42

MS 208 (3)

19

86 (A+)

67

MS 212 (3)

20

82 (A+)

62

MS 250 (3)

19

76 (A+)

57

MS 252 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

07018403921
PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
SID: 410000036023
SchemeID: 410392021001

1465

21

MS 202 (6)

34

81 (A+)

47

MS 204 (3)

17

54 (B)

37

MS 208 (3)

17

76 (A+)

59

MS 210 (3)

20

71 (A)

51

MS 248 (3)

18

71 (A)

53

MS 252 (3)

18

77 (A+)

59

07118403921
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SID: 410000036024
SchemeID: 410392021001

1466

21

MS 202 (6)

30

82 (A+)

52

MS 204 (3)

16

53 (B)

37

MS 234 (3)

15

59 (B+)

44

MS 236 (3)

19

75 (A+)

56

MS 250 (3)

14

65 (A)

51

MS 252 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

07218403921
BIPLAV KUMAR PATHAK
SID: 410000036025
SchemeID: 410392021001

1467

21

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to Printed On: 22-Aug-2023 Page No.: 187



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

30

78 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

22

67 (A)

45

MS 208 (3)

21

78 (A+)

57

MS 212 (3)

20

73 (A)

53

MS 222 (3)

13

66 (A)

53

MS 224 (3)

20

70 (A)

50

07318403921
SHRADHA
SID: 410000036026
SchemeID: 410392021001

1468

21

MS 202 (6)

35

83 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

23

84 (A+)

61

MS 208 (3)

18

75 (A+)

57

MS 212 (3)

19

82 (A+)

63

MS 214 (3)

21

67 (A)

46

MS 220 (3)

20

66 (A)

46

07418403921
SHALINI SHARMA
SID: 410000036027
SchemeID: 410392021001

1469

21

MS 202 (6)

38

87 (A+)

49

MS 204 (3)

24

79 (A+)

55

MS 208 (3)

23

85 (A+)

62

MS 212 (3)

19

82 (A+)

63

MS 214 (3)

20

66 (A)

46

MS 220 (3)

23

72 (A)

49

07518403921
SHRISTI SONAL
SID: 410000036028
SchemeID: 410392021001

1470

21

MS 202 (6)

31

80 (A+)

49

MS 204 (3)

21

75 (A+)

54

MS 206 (3)

23

93 (O)

70

MS 208 (3)

21

86 (A+)

65

MS 214 (3)

19

63 (B+)

44

MS 220 (3)

21

70 (A)

49

07618403921
PREETI SINGH
SID: 410000036029
SchemeID: 410392021001

1471

21

MS 202 (6)

30

77 (A+)

47

MS 204 (3)

17

51 (B)

34

MS 208 (3)

22

77 (A+)

55

MS 210 (3)

15

54 (B)

39

MS 250 (3)

16

60 (B+)

44

MS 252 (3)

19

64 (B+)

45

07718403921
ABHILASH KUMAR
SID: 410000036030
SchemeID: 410392021001

1472

21

MS 202 (6)

32

75 (A+)

43

MS 204 (3)

15

50 (B)

35

MS 210 (3)

17

48 (C)

31

MS 212 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

MS 250 (3)

14

66 (A)

52

MS 252 (3)

18

64 (B+)

46

07818403921
ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH
SID: 410000036031
SchemeID: 410392021001

1473

21

MS 202 (6)

38

87 (A+)

49

MS 204 (3)

24

66 (A)

42

MS 208 (3)

23

83 (A+)

60

MS 212 (3)

22

84 (A+)

62

MS 214 (3)

22

69 (A)

47

MS 216 (3)

20

80 (A+)

60

08018403921
VISHAL CHAUHAN
SID: 410000036033
SchemeID: 410392021001

1474

21

MS 202 (6)

32

77 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

18

72 (A)

54

MS 210 (3)

18

65 (A)

47

MS 212 (3)

19

75 (A+)

56

MS 214 (3)

20

64 (B+)

44

MS 216 (3)

18

68 (A)

50

08218403921
ANKIT BHATT
SID: 410000036035
SchemeID: 410392021001

1475

21

MS 202 (6)

37

85 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

22

85 (A+)

63

MS 208 (3)

24

92 (O)

68

MS 212 (3)

21

77 (A+)

56

MS 222 (3)

23

80 (A+)

57

MS 224 (3)

23

85 (A+)

62

08318403921
KAJAL CHAUHAN
SID: 410000036036
SchemeID: 410392021001

1476

21

MS 202 (6)

32

79 (A+)

47

MS 204 (3)

19

54 (B)

35

MS 206 (3)

17

66 (A)

49

MS 212 (3)

19

63 (B+)

44

MS 250 (3)

15

71 (A)

56

MS 252 (3)

18

68 (A)

50

08418403921
SHASHANK SINGH
SID: 410000036037
SchemeID: 410392021001

1477

21
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Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

25

68 (A)

43

MS 204 (3)

15

51 (B)

36

MS 214 (3)

19

54 (B)

35

MS 220 (3)

16

50 (B)

34

MS 250 (3)

13

55 (B+)

42

MS 252 (3)

16

62 (B+)

46

08518403921
MANISH SHARMA
SID: 410000036038
SchemeID: 410392021001

1478

21

MS 202 (6)

25

66 (A)

41

MS 204 (3)

16

43 (P)

27

MS 210 (3)

18

62 (B+)

44

MS 212 (3)

20

70 (A)

50

MS 222 (3)

11

66 (A)

55

MS 224 (3)

20

74 (A)

54

08718403921
SUMIT MEHTA
SID: 410000035969
SchemeID: 410392021001

1479

21

MS 202 (6)

25

65 (A)

40

MS 204 (3)

20

51 (B)

31

MS 208 (3)

21

74 (A)

53

MS 210 (3)

21

58 (B+)

37

MS 250 (3)

16

68 (A)

52

MS 252 (3)

18

70 (A)

52

08818403921
SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH
SID: 410000035970
SchemeID: 410392021001

1480

21

MS 202 (6)

36

81 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

21

64 (B+)

43

MS 206 (3)

21

78 (A+)

57

MS 212 (3)

21

79 (A+)

58

MS 250 (3)

20

75 (A+)

55

MS 252 (3)

19

71 (A)

52

08918403921
PRAGYA TIWARI
SID: 410000035971
SchemeID: 410392021001

1481

21

MS 202 (6)

20

66 (A)

46

MS 204 (3)

19

65 (A)

46

MS 208 (3)

19

82 (A+)

63

MS 210 (3)

20

65 (A)

45

MS 222 (3)

19

77 (A+)

58

MS 224 (3)

20

79 (A+)

59

09018403921
DHWANI KOHLI
SID: 410000035972
SchemeID: 410392021001

1482

21

MS 202 (6)

27

71 (A)

44

MS 204 (3)

20

64 (B+)

44

MS 206 (3)

22

84 (A+)

62

MS 210 (3)

20

68 (A)

48

MS 230 (3)

20

79 (A+)

59

MS 234 (3)

22

84 (A+)

62

09118403921
UJJAIN KUMAR
SID: 410000035973
SchemeID: 410392021001

1483

21

MS 202 (6)

34

76 (A+)

42

MS 204 (3)

19

72 (A)

53

MS 208 (3)

24

88 (A+)

64

MS 210 (3)

24

74 (A)

50

MS 222 (3)

21

84 (A+)

63

MS 224 (3)

24

88 (A+)

64

09218403921
ARTI SINGH
SID: 410000035974
SchemeID: 410392021001

1484

21

MS 202 (6)

32

75 (A+)

43

MS 204 (3)

19

65 (A)

46

MS 208 (3)

20

83 (A+)

63

MS 212 (3)

20

82 (A+)

62

MS 214 (3)

22

66 (A)

44

MS 216 (3)

19

75 (A+)

56

09318403921
KHUSHI JOGI
SID: 410000035975
SchemeID: 410392021001

1485

21

MS 202 (6)

35

80 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

22

86 (A+)

64

MS 206 (3)

22

86 (A+)

64

MS 212 (3)

20

87 (A+)

67

MS 250 (3)

20

79 (A+)

59

MS 252 (3)

21

79 (A+)

58

09418403921
ABHISHEK YADAV
SID: 410000035976
SchemeID: 410392021001

1486

21

MS 202 (6)

30

72 (A)

42

MS 204 (3)

15

56 (B+)

41

MS 208 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

MS 212 (3)

18

66 (A)

48

MS 222 (3)

15

59 (B+)

44

MS 224 (3)

20

65 (A)

45

09518403921
NAVDEEP SINGH
SID: 410000035977
SchemeID: 410392021001

1487

21
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Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

31

82 (A+)

51

MS 204 (3)

18

60 (B+)

42

MS 208 (3)

22

75 (A+)

53

MS 210 (3)

18

63 (B+)

45

MS 214 (3)

22

66 (A)

44

MS 220 (3)

21

61 (B+)

40

09618403921
PRIYANSHI DUBEY
SID: 410000035978
SchemeID: 410392021001

1488

21

MS 202 (6)

20

72 (A)

52

MS 204 (3)

19

68 (A)

49

MS 206 (3)

21

64 (B+)

43

MS 208 (3)

19

82 (A+)

63

MS 214 (3)

21

62 (B+)

41

MS 216 (3)

18

76 (A+)

58

09718403921
NIHARIKA MISHRA
SID: 410000035979
SchemeID: 410392021001

1489

21

MS 202 (6)

25

73 (A)

48

MS 204 (3)

13

46 (C)

33

MS 214 (3)

20

50 (B)

30

MS 220 (3)

14

50 (B)

36

MS 250 (3)

13

71 (A)

58

MS 252 (3)

17

65 (A)

48

09818403921
GAURAV SHARMA
SID: 410000036200
SchemeID: 410392021001

1490

21

MS 202 (6)

27

72 (A)

45

MS 204 (3)

16

48 (C)

32

MS 210 (3)

18

56 (B+)

38

MS 212 (3)

19

61 (B+)

42

MS 238 (3)

20

49 (C)

29

MS 244 (3)

24

40 (P)

16

09918403921
RUCHITA SINGH
SID: 410000036201
SchemeID: 410392021001

1491

21

MS 202 (6)

36

84 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

20

45 (C)

25

MS 208 (3)

20

81 (A+)

61

MS 210 (3)

20

60 (B+)

40

MS 250 (3)

18

65 (A)

47

MS 252 (3)

20

66 (A)

46

10018403921
GOURAV RUHIL
SID: 410000036202
SchemeID: 410392021001

1492

21

MS 202 (6)

35

83 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

16

42 (P)

26

MS 206 (3)

18

56 (B+)

38

MS 212 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

MS 214 (3)

19

56 (B+)

37

MS 216 (3)

17

58 (B+)

41

10118403921
ANKUR YADAV
SID: 410000036203
SchemeID: 410392021001

1493

21

MS 202 (6)

30

79 (A+)

49

MS 204 (3)

18

43 (P)

25

MS 206 (3)

22

62 (B+)

40

MS 208 (3)

22

79 (A+)

57

MS 238 (3)

22

65 (A)

43

MS 244 (3)

22

48 (C)

26

10218403921
PRINCE SINGH
SID: 410000036204
SchemeID: 410392021001

1494

21

MS 202 (6)

29

76 (A+)

47

MS 204 (3)

17

46 (C)

29

MS 214 (3)

20

62 (B+)

42

MS 216 (3)

18

68 (A)

50

MS 248 (3)

19

69 (A)

50

MS 250 (3)

18

69 (A)

51

10318403921
ANIRUDH GOPAL
SID: 410000036205
SchemeID: 410392021001

1495

21

MS 202 (6)

29

77 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

18

48 (C)

30

MS 230 (3)

19

65 (A)

46

MS 234 (3)

19

75 (A+)

56

MS 250 (3)

18

72 (A)

54

MS 252 (3)

18

64 (B+)

46

10418403921
VAIBHAV YADAV
SID: 410000036206
SchemeID: 410392021001

1496

21

MS 202 (6)

20

68 (A)

48

MS 204 (3)

19

59 (B+)

40

MS 208 (3)

19

78 (A+)

59

MS 212 (3)

18

73 (A)

55

MS 222 (3)

22

87 (A+)

65

MS 224 (3)

20

83 (A+)

63

10518403921
MADHVENDRA SINGH
SID: 410000036207
SchemeID: 410392021001

1497

21
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Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

20

65 (A)

45

MS 204 (3)

15

57 (B+)

42

MS 206 (3)

15

59 (B+)

44

MS 212 (3)

16

56 (B+)

40

MS 250 (3)

14

60 (B+)

46

MS 252 (3)

17

58 (B+)

41

10618403921
VARUN SINGH
SID: 410000036208
SchemeID: 410392021001

1498

21

MS 202 (6)

35

84 (A+)

49

MS 204 (3)

16

55 (B+)

39

MS 222 (3)

20

81 (A+)

61

MS 224 (3)

20

77 (A+)

57

MS 234 (3)

22

79 (A+)

57

MS 236 (3)

22

87 (A+)

65

10718403921
DURGAVATI KUMARI
SID: 410000036209
SchemeID: 410392021001

1499

21

MS 202 (6)

32

77 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

21

53 (B)

32

MS 206 (3)

16

66 (A)

50

MS 208 (3)

19

76 (A+)

57

MS 234 (3)

19

63 (B+)

44

MS 236 (3)

22

61 (B+)

39

10818403921
SHIV SHANKAR SINGH
SID: 410000036210
SchemeID: 410392021001

1500

21

MS 202 (6)

20

64 (B+)

44

MS 204 (3)

15

46 (C)

31

MS 208 (3)

21

71 (A)

50

MS 210 (3)

18

56 (B+)

38

MS 250 (3)

14

69 (A)

55

MS 252 (3)

17

69 (A)

52

10918403921
NITESH KUMAR SINGH
SID: 410000036211
SchemeID: 410392021001

1501

21

MS 202 (6)

34

82 (A+)

48

MS 204 (3)

15

27 (F)

12

MS 206 (3)

15

43 (P)

28

MS 208 (3)

19

63 (B+)

44

MS 214 (3)

23

59 (B+)

36

MS 216 (3)

19

67 (A)

48

11018403921
PRINCE KUMAR
SID: 410000036212
SchemeID: 410392021001

1502

18

MS 202 (6)

20

67 (A)

47

MS 204 (3)

15

73 (A)

58

MS 222 (3)

15

64 (B+)

49

MS 224 (3)

20

77 (A+)

57

MS 250 (3)

19

77 (A+)

58

MS 252 (3)

19

77 (A+)

58

11118403921
AKASH SWAIN
SID: 410000036213
SchemeID: 410392021001

1503

21

MS 202 (6)

25

66 (A)

41

MS 204 (3)

18

78 (A+)

60

MS 230 (3)

20

70 (A)

50

MS 234 (3)

19

69 (A)

50

MS 250 (3)

20

75 (A+)

55

MS 252 (3)

18

70 (A)

52

11218403921
SUKHDEV SINGH
SID: 410000036214
SchemeID: 410392021001

1504

21

MS 202 (6)

32

72 (A)

40

MS 204 (3)

16

46 (C)

30

MS 206 (3)

19

65 (A)

46

MS 208 (3)

22

74 (A)

52

MS 222 (3)

19

61 (B+)

42

MS 224 (3)

22

68 (A)

46

11318403921
MANISHA SHEORAN
SID: 410000036215
SchemeID: 410392021001

1505

21

MS 202 (6)

34

79 (A+)

45

MS 204 (3)

19

51 (B)

32

MS 206 (3)

24

79 (A+)

55

MS 212 (3)

20

68 (A)

48

MS 234 (3)

16

68 (A)

52

MS 236 (3)

20

69 (A)

49

11418403921
SHEETAL NEGI
SID: 410000036216
SchemeID: 410392021001

1506

21

MS 202 (6)

27

74 (A)

47

MS 204 (3)

16

48 (C)

32

MS 214 (3)

21

59 (B+)

38

MS 216 (3)

17

54 (B)

37

MS 248 (3)

18

61 (B+)

43

MS 250 (3)

18

74 (A)

56

11518403921
KUMARI MINI
SID: 410000036217
SchemeID: 410392021001

1507

21
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Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 039      Programme Name: MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: FOURTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2021      Examination: REGULAR JUL, 2023    Result Declared Date :22-AUG-23

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 184      Institution: ARMY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY CS/Remarks

MS 202 (6)

29

70 (A)

41

MS 204 (3)

17

44 (P)

27

MS 208 (3)

17

74 (A)

57

MS 212 (3)

18

68 (A)

50

MS 214 (3)

19

61 (B+)

42

MS 216 (3)

17

71 (A)

54

11618403921
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV
SID: 410000036218
SchemeID: 410392021001

1508

21

MS 202 (6)

30

70 (A)

40

MS 204 (3)

18

62 (B+)

44

MS 206 (3)

21

75 (A+)

54

MS 212 (3)

19

71 (A)

52

MS 250 (3)

16

71 (A)

55

MS 252 (3)

17

65 (A)

48

50118403921
SOURAV DEEP KANDERI
SID: 410000035577
SchemeID: 410392021001

1509

21

MS 202 (6)

27

66 (A)

39

MS 204 (3)

20

65 (A)

45

MS 206 (3)

19

76 (A+)

57

MS 212 (3)

19

70 (A)

51

MS 250 (3)

13

69 (A)

56

MS 252 (3)

17

75 (A+)

58

50218403921
BHAVTOSH CHAUDHARY
SID: 410000035578
SchemeID: 410392021001

1510

21
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